Course

BIO 200

BIO 200

BIO 202

BIO 202

Course

CHM 161

CHM 161

CHM 251

CHM 252

CHM 252

CHM 261

CHM 261

CHM 261

CHM 262

CHM 262

CHM 331

CHM 332

Title
Introductory Biology |

Introductory Biology |

Introductory Biology Il

Introductory Biology Il

Title
Preparatory Chemistry
Preparatory Chemistry

College Chemistry |

College Chemistry Il

College Chemistry Il
General Chemistry |
General Chemistry |
General Chemistry |
General Chemistry Il
General Chemistry Il
Organic Chemistry |

Organic Chemistry Il

Class #

3048

3049

3063

3064

Class #

2405

2406

2407

2408

2409

2421

6166

2422

2425

2426

2448

2449

Section

50

Section

50

50

501

50

50

50

Days

Mon, Wed, Fri

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Days

Mon, Wed, Fri

Tue, Thu

Mon, Wed

Mon, Wed, Fri

WEB

Mon, Wed, Fri

Tue, Thu

Mon, Wed

Mon, Wed, Fri

Tue, Thu

Tue, Thu

Mon, Wed, Fri

Time

11:20AM - 12:10PM

10:00AM - 11:15AM

12:30PM - 1:45PM

6:00PM - 7:15PM

Time

12:25PM - 1:15PM

4:30PM - 5:45PM

6:00PM - 7:15PM

2:35PM - 3:25PM

WEB

9:10AM - 10:00AM

8:30AM - 9:45AM

6:00PM - 7:15PM

12:25PM - 1:15PM

6:00PM - 7:15PM

4:30PM - 5:45PM

10:15AM - 11:05AM

Professor
Mundell
0'Connor
Qi

Qi

0'Connor
Gogonea
Mundell
Singham
O'Connor

Gunasekera
De Paoli

De Paoli

Sl Leader 1 Sl Leader 2
| Taylor | Maitri BIO 200 Students may attend any of the following S| sessions:
Mon 10:15AM - 11:15AM - S| 243 (T & M)[Mon 3:30PM - 4:30PM - SI 243 (T) [Tue 11:25AM - 12:15PM - 51243 (T&A) |
Tue 1:00PM - 2:00PM - 51243 (M & G) _|Wed 10:15AM - 11:15AM - SI 243 (T & M| Thu 11:25AM - 12:15PM - SI 243 (T & A)
Thu 1:00PM - 2:00PM - SI 243 (M) Fri 10:15AM - 11:15AM - SI 243 (T & M)
BIO 202 Students may attend any of the following S| sessions:
[Mon 11:15AM - 12:15PM - 51 243 (S & P) [Tue 11:25AM - 12:15PM - MC 203 (P & B)] Tue 2:00PM - 3:00PM - SI 243 (J) |
[ Brandon [ Jordyn [Wed 11:15AM - 12:15PM - S1243 (P) [ Thu 11:25AM - 12:15PM - SR G77 (B & P)|Thu 3:30PM -4:30PM -S1243 (J&B) |
Sl Leader 1 Sl Leader 2 Sl Sessions and Room Locations
[ Mon 1:30PM-2:30PM-MC354 | Wed 11:20AM - 12:20PM-MC203__| ___ Fri 1:30PM - 2:30PM - MC354 |
[ Mon5:15PM-6:15PM-MC203 | Tue 6:00PM - 7:00PM-MC203 | _ Thu 3:00PM - 4:00PM - MC 215-A__|
[ Tue 1200w so0Pw e 54| _Friio00am - irooan-vicoisc
[ Maaeesha [ Christian [ Mon1:30PM-2:30PM-MC203 |  Wed 1:30PM - 2:30PM-MC 203 |  Thu 1:30PM - 2:30PM - MC 215-C |

No Leader Assigned

Haitham

Laila

Raghavi

Wayne

Sofiya

Drew

Emily

[ Fri 1:30PM - 2:30PM - MC 203 |

| Please attend any of the other CHM 252 Sl Sessions listed above

[ Mon 10:00AM - 11:00 AM-MC203 | Wed 10:00AM - 11:00 AM - MC203 | Fri 10:00AM - 11:00 AM - MC 203 __|
[ Tue130pm-3:00PM-MC215-C__ | Thu3:00pM-4:30pm-mMc215-C T
[ Mon 4:00PM-5:30PM - MC 215-C__ | Tue 12:00pM - 1:30pM - Mc 215
[ Mon1:30PM-2:30PM-MC301 |  Wed 1:30PM - 2:30PM - MC301 | Fri 1:30PM - 2:30PM - MC 301 |

| Tue 3:00PM - 4:00PM - MC 215-C | Thu 7:30PM - 8:30PM - SR 152

| Tue 3:00PM - 4:00PM - MC 203 | Thu 3:00PM - 4:00PM - MC 203

| Mon 1:30PM - 2:30PM - SR 398 | Wed 1:30PM - 2:30PM - SR 398 Fri 1:30PM - 2:30PM - SR 398




Course Title Class # Section Days Time Professor Sl Leader Sl Sessions and Room Locations

PHY 221 College Physics | 1308 1 Mon, Wed 2:00PM - 3:50PM Kivosky No Leader Assigned |Please attend any of the other PHY 221 Sl Sessions listed below |

PHY 221 College Physics | 4629 2 Tue, Thu 12:30PM - 2:20PM Bhandal Mrunal | Wed 11:00AM - 12:00PM - MC 215-C Thu 4:45PM - 5:45PM - MC 215-C Fri 2:00PM - 3:00PM - MC 215-C |

PHY 221 College Physics | 5401 3 Tue, Thu 8:00AM - 9:50AM Zacharias No Leader Assigned |Please attend any of the other PHY 221 Sl Sessions listed above |

PHY 222 College Physics Il 1311 1 Mon, Wed 2:00PM - 3:50PM Sgondea Navya | Wed 12:00PM - 1:00PM - MC 215-C Thu 4:00PM - 5:00PM - MC 352 Fri 1:00PM - 2:00PM - MC 215-C |

PHY 222 College Physics Il 4630 2 Tue, Thu 8:00AM - 9:50AM Banks No Leader Assigned |Please attend any of the other PHY 222 Sl Sessions listed above |

PHY 222 College Physics Il 5439 3 Mon, Wed, Fri 9:00AM - 10:05AM Peppard No Leader Assigned |Please attend any of the other PHY 222 Sl Sessions listed above |

PHY 222 College Physics Il 1312 51 Tue, Thu 6:00PM - 7:50PM Eustace No Leader Assigned |Please attend any of the other PHY 222 Sl Sessions listed above |

PHY 232 College Physics II - Biomed Appln 1316 1 Tue, Thu 10:00AM - 11:50AM Zurcher Chris [ Tue11:15AM-1225PM-McC409 | Thu1t:15aM-12:25pM-Mc 409 [

PHY 241 University Physics | 1319 1 Mon, Wed, Fri 12:15PM - 1:20PM Borisov Amro [ Mon 3:00PM - 4:30PM-MC203 | Tue 10:30AM - 12:00PM - MC215-C | Wed 3:00PM - 4:30PM - MC 203 |

PHY 241 University Physics | 1320 2 Mon, Wed 2:00PM - 3:50PM Heus Hitarthsinh | Mon 11:00AM - 12:00PM - MC 215-C | Thu 11:00AM - 12:00PM - MC 215-C I Fri 11:00AM - 12:00PM - MC 215-C |

PHY 241 University Physics | 1321 3 Tue, Thu 12:30PM - 2:20PM vitali Amro [ Mon 3:00PM - 4:30PM-MC203 | Tue 10:30AM - 12:00PM - MC215-C | Wed 3:00PM - 4:30PM - MC 203 |

PHY 241 University Physics | 4441 4 Mon, Wed, Fri 12:15PM - 1:20PM Heus No Leader Assigned |Please attend any of the other PHY 241 S| Sessions listed above |

PHY 241 University Physics | 5387 5 Mon, Wed, Fri 1:30PM - 2:40PM Strah No Leader Assigned |Please attend any of the other PHY 241 S| Sessions listed above |

PHY 242 University Physics Il 1325 1 Mon, Wed, Fri 12:15PM - 1:20PM Walker Mrunmayee | Tue 2:30PM - 3:30PM - MC 215-A Wed 2:30PM - 3:30PM - MC 215-A Thu 2:30PM - 3:30PM - MC 352 |

PHY 242 University Physics Il 1326 2 Tue, Thu 12:30PM - 2:20PM Strah No Leader Assigned |Please attend any of the other PHY 242 Sl Sessions listed above and below |

PHY 242 University Physics Il 4338 3 Mon, Wed 2:00PM - 3:50PM Bickel Joseph | Tue 12:30PM - 2:00PM - MC 203 Thu 12:00PM - 1:30PM - MC 215-C Fri 2:30PM - 4:00PM - MC 203 |

PHY 242 University Physics Il 5386 4 Tue, Thu 8:00AM - 9:50AM Resnick No Leader Assigned | Please attend any of the other PHY 242 SI Sessions listed above |

PHY 242 University Physics Il 1327 51 Tue, Thu 6:00PM - 7:50PM Mackey No Leader Assigned |Please attend any of the other PHY 242 S| Sessions listed above |

Course Title Class # Section Days Time Professor Sl Leader Sl Sessions and Room Locations

PSY 101 Intro to Psychology 2858 1 Mon, Wed, Fri 9:10AM - 10:00AM France Kristyn Or. | Tue 11:25AM - 12:20PM - MC 215-A | Wed 2:30PM - 3:30PM - MC 215-C Thu 11:25AM - 12:20PM - MC 215-A

PSY 101 Intro to Psychology 2859 2 Tue, Thu 10:00AM - 11:15AM Markis Brittany | Thu 11:20AM - 12:20PM - MC 203 |

PSY 101 Intro to Psychology 2860 50 Mon, Wed 6:00PM - 7:15PM France Kristyn Or. |Please attend any of the other PSY 101 SI Sessions listed above |

PSY 217 Behavioral Statistics 2863 2 Tue, Thu 12:30PM - 1:45PM Bowen Amber | Mon 10:00AM - 11:00AM - MC 215-C | Tue 3:00PM - 4:00PM - MC 354 I Thu 2:00PM - 3:00PM - MC 354 |

PSY 317 Behavioral Sci Statistics: Inferenc 2876 1 Mon, Wed, Fri 8:05AM - 8:55AM Rowlett Paige | Tue 11:30AM - 12:30PM - MC 352 | Wed 1:30PM - 2:30PM - MC 354 I Thu 1:00PM - 2:00PM - MC 354 |

PSY 317 Behavioral Sci Statistics: Inferenc 2877 2 Mon, Wed, Fri 10:15AM - 11:05AM Rowlett Paige | Tue 11:30AM - 12:30PM - MC 352 | Wed 1:30PM - 2:30PM - MC 354 I Thu 1:00PM - 2:00PM - MC 354 |

PSY 317 Behavioral Sci Statistics: Inferenc 2885 50 Tue, Thu 6:00PM - 7:15PM Bowen Erin I Tue 4:40PM - 5:40PM - MC 203 I Thu 11:30AM - 12:30PM - MC 354 I Thu 4:40PM - 5:40PM - MC 203 |

PSY 317 Behavioral Sci Statistics: Inferenc 5267 51 Mon, Wed 6:00PM - 7:15PM Burkert Krysten Os. I Mon 4:50PM - 5:50PM - MC 354 I Wed 4:50PM - 5:50PM - MC 215-C I Thu 10:30AM - 11:30AM - MC 354 |




