Course	Title	Class #	Section	Days	Time		SI Leader 1	SI Leader 2
BIO 200	Introductory Biology I	3048	1	Mon, Wed, Fri	11:20AM - 12:10PM		Taylor	Maitri
BIO 200	Introductory Biology I	3049	2	Tue, Thu	10:00AM - 11:15AM		Glorja	
BIO 202	Introductory Biology II	3063	1	Tue, Thu	12:30PM - 1:45PM		Paul	
BIO 202	Introductory Biology II	3064	50	Tue, Thu	6:00PM - 7:15PM		Brandon	Jordyn
Course	Title	Class #	Section	Days	Time	Professor	SI Leader 1	SI Leader 2
CHM 161	Preparatory Chemistry	2405	1	Mon, Wed, Fri	12:25PM - 1:15PM	Mundell	Violetta	
CHM 161	Preparatory Chemistry	2406	50	Tue, Thu	4:30PM - 5:45PM	O'Connor	Lakshmi	
CHM 251	College Chemistry I	2407	50	Mon, Wed	6:00PM - 7:15PM	Qi	Ola	
CHM 252	College Chemistry II	2408	1	Mon, Wed, Fri	2:35PM - 3:25PM	Qi	Maaeesha	Christian
CHM 252	College Chemistry II	2409	501	WEB	WEB	O'Connor	No Leader Assigned	
CHM 261	General Chemistry I	2421	1	Mon, Wed, Fri	9:10AM - 10:00AM	Gogonea	Haitham	
CHM 261	General Chemistry I	6166	3	Tue, Thu	8:30AM - 9:45AM	Mundell	Laila	
CHM 261	General Chemistry I	2422	50	Mon, Wed	6:00PM - 7:15PM	Singham	Raghavi	
CHM 262	General Chemistry II	2425	1	Mon, Wed, Fri	12:25PM - 1:15PM	O'Connor	Wayne	
CHM 262	General Chemistry II	2426	50	Tue, Thu	6:00PM - 7:15PM	Gunasekera	Sofiya	
CHM 331	Organic Chemistry I	2448	50	Tue, Thu	4:30PM - 5:45PM	De Paoli	Drew	
CHM 332	Organic Chemistry II	2449	1	Mon, Wed, Fri	10:15AM - 11:05AM	De Paoli	Emily	

BIO 200 Students may attend any of the following SI sessions:

Mon 10:15AM - 11:15AM - SI 243 (T & M)	Mon 3:30PM - 4:30PM - SI 243 (T)	Tue 11:25AM - 12:15PM - SI 243 (T & A)
Tue 1:00PM - 2:00PM - SI 243 (M & G)	Wed 10:15AM - 11:15AM - SI 243 (T & M)	Thu 11:25AM - 12:15PM - SI 243 (T & A)
Thu 1:00PM - 2:00PM - SI 243 (M)	Fri 10:15AM - 11:15AM - SI 243 (T & M)	

BIO 202 Students may attend any of the following SI sessions:

Mon 11:15AM - 12:15PM - SI 243 (S & P)	Tue 11:25AM - 12:15PM - MC 203 (P & B) Tue 2:00PM - 3:00PM - SI 243 (J)
Wed 11:15AM - 12:15PM - SI 243 (P)	Thu 11:25AM - 12:15PM - SR G77 (B & P) Thu 3:30PM - 4:30PM - SI 243 (J & B)

SI Sessions and Room Locations

Mon 1:30PM - 2:30PM - MC 354	Wed 11:20AM - 12:20PM - MC 203	Fri 1:30PM - 2:30PM - MC 354
WIOTI 1.30F WI - 2.30F WI - WIC 334	Wed 11.20AW - 12.20FW - WC 203	111 1.30FW - 2.30FW - WC 334
Mon 5:15PM - 6:15PM - MC 203	Tue 6:00PM - 7:00PM - MC 203	Thu 3:00PM - 4:00PM - MC 215-A
Tue 12:00PM - 1:00PM - MC 354	Fri 10:00AM - 11:00AM - MC 215-C	
Mon 1:30PM - 2:30PM - MC 203	Wed 1:30PM - 2:30PM - MC 203	Thu 1:30PM - 2:30PM - MC 215-0
Fri 1:30PM - 2:30PM - MC 203		
Please attend any of the other CHM 252 S	Sessions listed above	
Mon 10:00AM - 11:00 AM - MC 203	Wed 10:00AM - 11:00 AM - MC 203	Fri 10:00AM - 11:00 AM - MC 203
Tue 1:30PM - 3:00PM - MC 215-C	Thu 3:00PM - 4:30PM - MC 215-C	
Tue 1:30PM - 3:00PM - MC 215-C Mon 4:00PM - 5:30PM - MC 215-C	Thu 3:00PM - 4:30PM - MC 215-C Tue 12:00PM - 1:30PM - MC 215-C	
		Fri 1:30PM - 2:30PM - MC 301
Mon 4:00PM - 5:30PM - MC 215-C	Tue 12:00PM - 1:30PM - MC 215-C	Fri 1:30PM - 2:30PM - MC 301

Mon 1:30PM - 2:30PM - SR 398 Wed 1:30PM - 2:30PM - SR 398 Fri 1:30PM - 2:30PM - SR 398

Course	Title	Class #	Section	Days	Time	Professor	SI Leader
PHY 221	College Physics I	1308	1	Mon, Wed	2:00PM - 3:50PM	Kivosky	No Leader Assigned
PHY 221	College Physics I	4629	2	Tue, Thu	12:30PM - 2:20PM	Bhandal	Mrunal
PHY 221	College Physics I	5401	3	Tue, Thu	8:00AM - 9:50AM	Zacharias	No Leader Assigned
PHY 222	College Physics II	1311	1	Mon, Wed	2:00PM - 3:50PM	Sgondea	Navya
PHY 222	College Physics II	4630	2	Tue, Thu	8:00AM - 9:50AM	Banks	No Leader Assigned
PHY 222	College Physics II	5439	3	Mon, Wed, Fri	9:00AM - 10:05AM	Peppard	No Leader Assigned
PHY 222	College Physics II	1312	51	Tue, Thu	6:00PM - 7:50PM	Eustace	No Leader Assigned
PHY 232	College Physics II - Biomed Appln	1316	1	Tue, Thu	10:00AM - 11:50AM	Zurcher	Chris
PHY 241	University Physics I	1319	1	Mon, Wed, Fri	12:15PM - 1:20PM	Borisov	Amro
PHY 241	University Physics I	1320	2	Mon, Wed	2:00PM - 3:50PM	Heus	Hitarthsinh
PHY 241	University Physics I	1321	3	Tue, Thu	12:30PM - 2:20PM	Vitali	Amro
PHY 241	University Physics I	4441	4	Mon, Wed, Fri	12:15PM - 1:20PM	Heus	No Leader Assigned
PHY 241	University Physics I	5387	5	Mon, Wed, Fri	1:30PM - 2:40PM	Strah	No Leader Assigned
PHY 242	University Physics II	1325	1	Mon, Wed, Fri	12:15PM - 1:20PM	Walker	Mrunmayee
PHY 242	University Physics II	1326	2	Tue, Thu	12:30PM - 2:20PM	Strah	No Leader Assigned
PHY 242	University Physics II	4338	3	Mon, Wed	2:00PM - 3:50PM	Bickel	Joseph
PHY 242	University Physics II	5386	4	Tue, Thu	8:00AM - 9:50AM	Resnick	No Leader Assigned
PHY 242	University Physics II	1327	51	Tue, Thu	6:00PM - 7:50PM	Mackey	No Leader Assigned
Course	Title	Class #	Section	Days	Time	Professor	SI Leader
PSY 101	Intro to Psychology	2858	1	Mon, Wed, Fri	9:10AM - 10:00AM	France	Kristyn Or.
PSY 101	Intro to Psychology	2859	2	Tue, Thu	10:00AM - 11:15AM	Markis	Brittany
PSY 101	Intro to Psychology	2860	50	Mon, Wed	6:00PM - 7:15PM	France	Kristyn Or.
PSY 217	Behavioral Statistics	2863	2	Tue, Thu	12:30PM - 1:45PM	Bowen	Amber
PSY 317	Behavioral Sci Statistics: Inferenc	2876	1	Mon, Wed, Fri	8:05AM - 8:55AM	Rowlett	Paige
PSY 317	Behavioral Sci Statistics: Inferenc	2877	2	Mon, Wed, Fri	10:15AM - 11:05AM	Rowlett	Paige
PSY 317	Behavioral Sci Statistics: Inferenc	2885	50	Tue, Thu	6:00PM - 7:15PM	Bowen	Erin
PSY 317	Behavioral Sci Statistics: Inferenc	5267	51	Mon, Wed	6:00PM - 7:15PM	Burkert	Krysten Os.

SI Sessions and Room Locations

Wed 11:00AM - 12:00PM - MC 215-C	Thu 4:45PM - 5:45PM - MC 215-C	Fri 2:00PM - 3:00PM - MC 215-C
Please attend any of the other PHY 221 SI	Sessions listed above	
Wed 12:00PM - 1:00PM - MC 215-C	Thu 4:00PM - 5:00PM - MC 352	Fri 1:00PM - 2:00PM - MC 215-C
Please attend any of the other PHY 222 SI	Sessions listed above	
Please attend any of the other PHY 222 SI	Sessions listed above	
Please attend any of the other PHY 222 SI	Sessions listed above	
Tue 11:15AM - 12:25PM - MC 409	Thu 11:15AM - 12:25PM - MC 409	
Mon 3:00PM - 4:30PM - MC 203	Tue 10:30AM - 12:00PM - MC 215-C	Wed 3:00PM - 4:30PM - MC 203
Mon 11:00AM - 12:00PM - MC 215-C	Thu 11:00AM - 12:00PM - MC 215-C	Fri 11:00AM - 12:00PM - MC 215-0
Mon 3:00PM - 4:30PM - MC 203	Tue 10:30AM - 12:00PM - MC 215-C	Wed 3:00PM - 4:30PM - MC 203
Please attend any of the other PHY 241 SI	Sessions listed above	
Please attend any of the other PHY 241 SI	Sessions listed above	
Tue 2:30PM - 3:30PM - MC 215-A	Wed 2:30PM - 3:30PM - MC 215-A	Thu 2:30PM - 3:30PM - MC 352
Please attend any of the other PHY 242 SI	Sessions listed above and below	
Tue 12:30PM - 2:00PM - MC 203	Thu 12:00PM - 1:30PM - MC 215-C	Fri 2:30PM - 4:00PM - MC 203
Please attend any of the other PHY 242 SI	Sessions listed above	

SI Sessions and Room Locations

Tue 11:25AM - 12:20PM - MC 215-A	Wed 2:30PM - 3:30PM - MC 215-C	Thu 11:25AM - 12:20PM - MC 215-A
Thu 11:20AM - 12:20PM - MC 203		
lease attend any of the other PSY 101 SI S	essions listed above	
Mon 10:00AM - 11:00AM - MC 215-C	Tue 3:00PM - 4:00PM - MC 354	Thu 2:00PM - 3:00PM - MC 354
Tue 11:30AM - 12:30PM - MC 352	Wed 1:30PM - 2:30PM - MC 354	Thu 1:00PM - 2:00PM - MC 354
Tue 11:30AM - 12:30PM - MC 352	Wed 1:30PM - 2:30PM - MC 354	Thu 1:00PM - 2:00PM - MC 354
Tue 4:40PM - 5:40PM - MC 203	Thu 11:30AM - 12:30PM - MC 354	Thu 4:40PM - 5:40PM - MC 203
Mon 4:50PM - 5:50PM - MC 354	Wed 4:50PM - 5:50PM - MC 215-C	Thu 10:30AM - 11:30AM - MC 354